The Championships, Wimbledon 2024 Priority Booking ("Offer") Terms and Conditions

- Offer is open to the basic and supplementary Card Members of The Platinum Card® issued by American Express International Inc. ("American Express") in Singapore ("Eligible Card") (collectively the "Eligible Card Members").
- Priority booking period is from British Summer Time 17 July 2023, 2PM till 21 August 2023, 10AM (equivalent to Singapore Time 17 July 2023, 9PM till 21 August 2023, 5PM).
- Eligible Card Members are required to make their own booking with Keith Prowse online via keithprowse.co.uk/americanexpress. American Express does not guarantee booking or availability on behalf of Eligible Card Members.
- Offer is valid only when payment is made with an Eligible Card issued by American Express in Singapore. Foreign exchange fees/charges may apply.
- Details and prices are subject to change. Packages are available on a first-come, first-served basis. Availability is limited and blackout dates may apply.
- Packages are sold by Keith Prowse (a trading name of Compass Contract Services (UK) Limited which is registered in England under company number 2114954) ("Merchant"), not by American Express.
- Merchant Sales Terms & Conditions apply to all package sales. Please refer to keithprowse.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/. The provision of any services, activities, or benefits stated is the sole responsibility of the Merchant.
- All sales are final and non-refundable, and resale is prohibited.
- Transportation and accommodation costs are additional unless otherwise stated.
- E-Tickets will be issued for all hospitality packages.
- Invitation to the Event cannot be exchanged for cash or in-kind.
- American Express acts solely as a payment provider and is not responsible or liable in the event that such services, activities or benefits are not provided or fulfilled by the Merchant. The Merchant is solely responsible for the fulfilment of the Offer and all relevant privileges and benefits offered as part of the Offer.
- American Express shall not be responsible or liable in any way for any loss, injury or damage whatsoever caused by or arising from any failure or delay in the provision of or malfunction, defect or deficiency in any services and benefits offered by the Merchant as part of the Offer.
- American Express does not assume liability and American Express Card Members shall not make any claim whatsoever for (i) injury or bodily harm or (ii) loss or damage to property, howsoever caused, arising from, or in connection with the Offer.
- American Express and Merchant reserve the rights to amend the Terms and Conditions listed or terminate the Offer and/or replace the Offer with another offer of similar value without prior notice.



American Express International Inc. (UEN S68FC1878J), 1 Marina Boulevard #22-00, One Marina Boulevard, Singapore 018989. american express.com.sg Incorporated with Limited Liability in the State of Delaware, U.S.A. ® Registered Trademark of American Express Company.